Our policy is one of continued research and development. We therefore reserve the right to amend,
without notice, the specifications given in this document. (2024 - 9390a) © 2024 IMI Adaptas04/24
File code: LS_DS_RSV-B_en/04/24
01
Valve box
VD06021SDNAPB0702-1
–	 Independent valve box
available with 6/2 valve

Stator material Substitute
PEEK PK
Stainless steel SS
Stainless steel  with DLC SD
Ceramic CM
PEEK blend PB
UHMWPE UH
Polyimide PI
*�1) �Modifier (if needed, at the end):
“-000” (tbd)
“-KIT” (accessories included)
Configurations available
Type Operating pressure Part no. *2)
(bar) (psi)
6 port, 2 position manual 483 7000 VM06021SSPKPI0700
6 port, 2 position 379 5500 VD06021SSNAPI0550
4 port, 3 position 117 1700 VD04032PKPKPK0170
8 port, 4 position 269 3900 VD08042PKPKPK0390
9 port, 8 position 117 1700 VD09082PKPKPK0170
13 port, 12 position 117 1700 VD13122PKPKPK0170
4 port shuttle valve 38 550 VD04002PKNAUH0050
Available on request:
4 port, 2 position 269 3900 VD04022PKPKPK0390
8 port, 2 position 34 500 VD08021PKPKPK0050
Coming soon:
VALVE BOX (6/2) 483 7000 VD06021SDNAPB0702-1
6 port, 2 position 483 7000 VD06021SDNAPB0700-1
6 port, 2 position 483 7000 VD06021SDNAPB0700-2
*2) Step Master PCB available to all models.
*1)